
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING FESTIVAL

8 - 10 January 2026TGR Sporting Class
Sepang South Track - 2609mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Official Qualifying 1

 CHOO YONG CHOON5   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 29.245 22.259 1:40.025101.3 101.2

2 39.622 105.4 25.757 20.840 1:26.219115.0 108.1

3 39.355 106.1 25.803 21.646 1:26.804114.8 104.1

4 39.249 106.4 26.085 20.868 1:26.202113.6 108.0

5 38.942 107.2 25.884 20.664 1:25.490114.5 109.1

40.370 108.027.437 Pit In  3:16.646103.46

Pit Out 114.225.950 20.830 1:30.112108.27

39.282 114.225.935 20.961 1:26.178106.3 107.58

39.265 114.925.788 20.841 1:25.894106.4 108.19

10

 TEO HONG ZHOU9   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 26.141 20.700 1:30.019113.3 108.9

2 20.805 1:25.167108.3

38.816 115.725.601 20.994 1:25.411107.6 107.33

38.659 115.425.666 20.612 1:24.937108.0 109.34

 KEN FOO KWOK HSING10   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 25.905 21.030 1:31.704114.4 107.2 D

2 39.345 106.1 25.892 20.808 1:26.045114.4 108.3

3 39.728 105.1 25.942 20.594 1:26.264114.2 109.4

4 39.372 106.1 25.991 21.006 1:26.369114.0 107.3 D

5 39.152 106.7 25.991 20.850 1:25.993114.0 108.1

22.293 1:39.783101.16

39.199 114.325.913 20.930 1:26.042106.5 107.77

39.523 114.725.820 20.662 1:26.005105.7 109.18

39.007 113.426.122 20.624 1:25.753107.1 109.39

39.415 114.925.784 20.663 1:25.862105.9 109.110

 EE TUCK LIAN13   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 26.158 20.931 1:32.571113.3 107.7

2 39.667 105.3 26.302 20.941 1:26.910112.6 107.6

3 39.484 105.8 25.789 20.800 1:26.073114.9 108.3

4 39.395 106.0 25.871 21.814 1:27.080114.5 103.3

5 39.950 104.5 25.745 21.305 1:27.000115.1 105.8

39.333 115.225.726 20.976 1:26.035106.2 107.46

39.075 115.325.697 20.620 1:25.392106.9 109.37

43.801 101.429.208 21.023 1:34.03295.3 107.28

39.197 115.625.640 20.765 1:25.602106.5 108.5 D9

39.430 108.927.201 22.184 1:28.815105.9 101.610

 LEW XUAN YAN32   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 26.023 20.772 1:32.199113.9 108.5

2 39.212 106.5 25.705 20.986 1:25.903115.3 107.4

3 39.259 106.4 25.664 21.196 1:26.119115.4 106.3

4 38.965 107.2 25.903 20.803 1:25.671114.4 108.3

5 39.211 106.5 26.247 Pit In  2:18.144112.9

Pit Out 62.747.256 33.999 2:07.90466.36

48.019 113.326.155 20.825 1:34.99987.0 108.27

39.061 115.025.759 20.743 1:25.563106.9 108.68

39.174 114.825.801 20.804 1:25.779106.6 108.39

10

 SOPHIA ZARA36   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 26.639 21.503 1:35.350111.2 104.8

2 39.927 104.6 26.378 20.960 1:27.265112.3 107.5

3 39.671 105.3 26.421 21.452 1:27.544112.1 105.1

4 39.806 104.9 26.409 20.956 1:27.171112.2 107.5

5 39.817 104.9 26.316 21.023 1:27.156112.6 107.2

6 39.684 105.2 26.397 21.845 1:27.926112.2 103.2

39.652 113.326.161 21.094 1:26.907105.3 106.87

39.449 113.726.053 21.125 1:26.627105.9 106.78

39.373 113.226.167 21.146 1:26.686106.1 106.69

39.502 113.826.031 21.245 1:26.778105.7 106.110

39.434 112.226.410 20.983 1:26.827105.9 107.411

12

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice Asia Sdn Bhd

Page 1 of  3 Fastest time :  1:24.937  in lap  4  by  nbr. 9 : TEO HONG ZHOU ()
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TOYOTA GAZOO RACING FESTIVAL

8 - 10 January 2026TGR Sporting Class
Sepang South Track - 2609mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Official Qualifying 1

 JOSHUA LEE KHYE FANG66   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 28.568 22.175 1:36.181103.7 101.6

2 42.598 98.0 31.827 25.628 1:40.05393.1 87.9

3 44.005 94.9 26.082 20.734 1:30.821113.6 108.7 D

4 40.311 103.6 25.890 20.990 1:27.191114.4 107.4

5 39.555 105.6 25.977 21.110 1:26.642114.1 106.8

38.891 114.125.962 20.750 1:25.603107.4 108.66

41.186 95.930.880 24.685 1:36.751101.4 91.37

48.182 107.427.597 22.598 1:38.37786.7 99.78

39.089 114.925.793 20.491 1:25.373106.8 110.09

39.135 115.025.774 20.598 1:25.507106.7 109.410

 ADELE LEW ZHI YU68   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 26.953 21.467 1:35.816109.9 105.0

2 39.656 105.3 25.833 20.869 1:26.358114.7 108.0

3 41.756 100.0 28.603 21.120 1:31.479103.6 106.7

4 39.415 105.9 26.033 20.906 1:26.354113.8 107.8 D

5 39.108 106.8 26.093 21.194 1:26.395113.5 106.3

39.950 107.227.627 21.759 1:29.336104.5 103.66

39.571 112.726.294 20.872 1:26.737105.5 108.07

40.765 114.025.989 21.105 1:27.859102.4 106.88

39.059 112.326.373 21.078 1:26.510106.9 106.99

39.749 111.926.488 25.887 1:32.124105.1 87.110

 SHANMUGANATHAN ARUMUGAM69   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 27.799 22.237 1:37.570106.6 101.3

2 40.672 102.7 29.942 21.280 1:31.89499.0 105.9

3 39.575 105.5 27.468 21.991 1:29.034107.9 102.5 D

4 39.672 105.3 26.895 21.042 1:27.609110.2 107.1

5 40.338 103.5 26.766 20.962 1:28.066110.7 107.5 D

6 39.601 105.5 26.883 21.008 1:27.492110.2 107.3

39.475 111.626.553 20.987 1:27.015105.8 107.47

39.979 110.126.907 20.960 1:27.846104.5 107.58

39.325 112.226.410 20.857 1:26.592106.2 108.19

39.417 111.526.577 20.983 1:26.977105.9 107.410

39.655 109.227.143 20.978 1:27.776105.3 107.411

12

 SHARIQUE ZULQARNAIN70   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 27.840 21.564 1:39.005106.4 104.5

2 39.615 105.4 28.904 22.997 1:31.516102.5 98.0

3 39.184 106.6 26.099 21.018 1:26.301113.5 107.2 D

4 39.197 106.5 27.118 24.988 1:31.303109.3 90.2

5 39.688 105.2 26.466 Pit In  2:57.013111.9

Pit Out 106.827.752 22.279 1:34.313101.26

39.299 114.325.920 20.623 1:25.842106.3 109.37

39.001 114.425.891 20.644 1:25.536107.1 109.28

38.727 114.725.832 20.757 1:25.316107.8 108.69

10

 TAJ IZRIN AIMAN B. TAJ MADIRA71   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 33.706 21.129 1:40.27687.9 106.7

2 53.620 77.9 25.939 20.857 1:40.416114.2 108.1

3 39.043 107.0 25.694 20.589 1:25.326115.3 109.5

4 51.782 80.6 26.793 21.085 1:39.660110.6 106.9

38.751 115.425.664 20.565 1:24.980107.8 109.65

38.763 115.425.678 20.652 1:25.093107.7 109.16

49.857 114.525.866 20.707 1:36.43083.8 108.87

8

 ADAM MIKAIL MAZRUL HAIZAD77   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 40.147 104.0 25.880 20.607 1:26.634114.5 109.4 D

2 38.868 107.4 25.684 20.684 1:25.236115.4 109.0 D

3 38.899 107.4 25.794 20.693 1:25.386114.9 108.9

43.143 97.830.308 Pit In  3:13.98296.84

Pit Out 111.526.562 20.639 1:32.483109.25

38.732 116.025.541 20.777 1:25.050107.8 108.56

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice Asia Sdn Bhd

Page 2 of  3 Fastest time :  1:24.937  in lap  4  by  nbr. 9 : TEO HONG ZHOU ()
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TOYOTA GAZOO RACING FESTIVAL

8 - 10 January 2026TGR Sporting Class
Sepang South Track - 2609mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Official Qualifying 1

 RAJA AMIRUL SYAUQAT81   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 34.422 21.391 1:43.11386.1 105.4

2 44.120 94.7 32.572 27.148 1:43.84091.0 83.0

3 39.522 105.7 25.679 20.656 1:25.857115.4 109.1 D

4 39.400 106.0 25.808 20.715 1:25.923114.8 108.8

5 39.254 106.4 25.772 20.498 1:25.524115.0 109.9

39.251 115.225.716 22.582 1:27.549106.4 99.86

43.341 99.029.940 23.682 1:36.96396.4 95.2 D7

41.146 87.633.821 22.096 1:37.063101.5 102.08

38.927 115.125.749 20.567 1:25.243107.3 109.69

38.959 115.225.714 20.560 1:25.233107.2 109.610

 NG KHAI EE85   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 26.651 21.592 1:41.587111.2 104.4

2 41.958 99.5 25.982 20.777 1:28.717114.0 108.5

3 38.930 107.3 25.668 21.271 1:25.869115.4 105.9

4 42.605 98.0 27.123 22.067 1:31.795109.2 102.1

39.104 115.225.717 21.269 1:26.090106.8 106.05

45.633 106.527.809 21.311 1:34.75391.5 105.76

38.961 115.525.660 20.600 1:25.221107.2 109.47

39.219 114.225.948 20.775 1:25.942106.5 108.58

 NG AIK SHA86   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 26.300 20.875 1:32.852112.7 108.0 D

2 39.455 105.8 26.339 20.699 1:26.493112.5 108.9

3 39.030 107.0 27.664 21.667 1:28.361107.1 104.0

4 45.431 91.9 30.795 21.402 1:37.62896.2 105.3 D

5 40.388 103.4 26.245 20.972 1:27.605112.9 107.5

20.897 1:26.032107.86

21.330 1:27.287105.77

39.694 114.825.801 20.986 1:26.481105.2 107.48

39.105 113.826.024 20.748 1:25.877106.8 108.69

10

 VARUNCHIT WATTANATHANAKUN89   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 30.974 22.213 1:49.70595.7 101.5

2 38.867 107.4 25.770 20.538 1:25.175115.0 109.7

3 40.566 102.9 26.320 20.974 1:27.860112.6 107.4

4 38.866 107.4 25.869 20.752 1:25.487114.5 108.6

43.404 93.531.675 Pit In  3:59.16096.25

Pit Out 66.344.720 25.873 2:08.85387.16

38.846 115.225.710 20.713 1:25.269107.5 108.87

38.905 114.825.818 20.773 1:25.496107.3 108.58

 HII WAN JIAN93   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 32.213 22.103 1:48.67492.0 102.0

2 40.719 102.6 25.798 20.599 1:27.116114.8 109.4

3 38.954 107.2 26.151 20.714 1:25.819113.3 108.8

39.080 115.425.675 20.708 1:25.463106.9 108.8 D4

38.743 115.525.659 20.563 1:24.965107.8 109.65

6

 ASHEN SHANMUGANATHAN96   
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 27.138 22.729 1:37.322109.2 99.2

2 41.837 99.8 29.572 21.254 1:32.663100.2 106.0

3 39.707 105.2 58.103 27.087 2:04.89751.0 83.2

4 40.073 104.2 26.420 21.951 1:28.444112.1 102.7

5 41.745 100.0 25.942 21.656 1:29.343114.2 104.1

40.135 113.526.093 21.014 1:27.242104.0 107.26

39.208 113.826.039 20.677 1:25.924106.5 109.07

39.355 113.126.185 20.921 1:26.461106.1 107.78

41.640 114.025.979 21.044 1:28.663100.3 107.19

39.353 113.226.176 20.979 1:26.508106.1 107.410

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice Asia Sdn Bhd

Page 3 of  3 Fastest time :  1:24.937  in lap  4  by  nbr. 9 : TEO HONG ZHOU ()
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